NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

LEIDY KARINA GONZALEZ DAZA (lkagonzalez)

3

Si

26,713 $45,151,67 | $4,200,000 | $80,139,00 S0 $129,490,6
6 0 76
53,414 $45,151,67 S0 $160,242,0 S0 $205,393,6
6 00 76
80,915 $46,339,87 | $300,000 | $242,745,0 S0 $289,384,8
8 00 78
116,793 | $59,410,10 | $3,300,000 | $350,379,0 S0 $413,089,1
0 00 00
146,647 | $49,904,48 | $4,000,000 | $439,941,0 S0 $493,8454
4 00 84
178,053 | $52,280,88 | $600,000 | $534,159,0 S0 $587,039,8
8 00 88
210,253 | $53,469,09 | $300,000 | $630,759,0 S0 $684,528,0
0 00 90
244,004 | $55,845,49 | $600,000 | $732,012,0 S0 §788,457,4
4 00 94
278,546 | $57,033,69 | $300,000 | $835,638,0 S0 $892,971,6
6 00 96
314,636 | $59,410,10 | $600,000 | $943,908,0 S0 $1,003,918
0 00 ,100
350,757 | $59,410,10 S0 $1,052,271 S0 $1,111,681
0 ,000 ,100
386,908 | $59,410,10 S0 $1,160,724 S0 $1,220,134
0 ,000 ,100
$7,819,934,282.00
$19,071.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

5.24%

0.47%

94.76%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$1,056,760,790.00

$80,797,736.00

$0.00

$25,500,000.00

$39,514.00

$845.97




